
South Dakota 2021 Count

817

Sheltered Unsheltered Total
529
200

88
817

458
356

1
Gender Non-Conforming 2

817

479
256

56
7
5

14
817

768
49

817

506
92

5
603

510
93

603

Veteran Statewide Sheltered Total 31

Sheltered Unsheltered Total
26

5
Transgender 0

31

29

Total

Non Hispanic

Total

Households without children
Households with children
Households with only Children
Total

Male Veterans 

Total

Female Veterans

Total

Veteran Households without children

Total Sheltered Homeless January 2021

Adults(24+)
Children (<18)
Adults (18-24)
Total

Male (includes Children)

Emergency
Transitional
Unsheltered

Household Shelter Type

Hispanic

Female (includes Children) 
Transgender

Total

American Indian
White
Black
Asian
Native Hawaiian
Multiple Races



Veteran Households With only children 0
2

31

19
9
2
0
0
1

31

Chronic Homeless

Sheltered Unsheltered Total
43

Subpopulation Information 

Sheltered Unsheltered Total
58
93
38

2

Times Homeless 

Total
185
122

63
632

Length of time Homeless
Total

220
51
40
40
46

421Unanswered

Adults with HIV/AIDS

This is first time 
Less than 4 times
More than 4 times
Unanswered

0 to 3 months
4 to six months
7 months to 11 months
1 to 2 Years
3 years or more

Adults with serious mental illness

Veteran White
Veteran Black
Veteran Asian
Veteran Native Hawaiian
Veteran  Multiple Races
Total

Chronic Individuals Total

Adults with Substance abuse disorder
Adult survivors of Domestic Violence

Veteran American Indian

Veteran Households with children
Veteran Household Total


