South Dakota 2021 Count

Total Sheltered Homeless January 2021	817
---------------------------------------	-----

	Sheltered	Unsheltered	Total
Adults(24+)	529		
Children (<18)	200		
Adults (18-24)	88		
Total	817		
Male (includes Children)	458		
Female (includes Children)	356		
Transgender	1		
Gender Non-Conforming	2		
Total	817		
		•	
American Indian	479		
White	256		
Black	56		
Asian	7		
Native Hawaiian	5		
Multiple Races	14		
Total	817		
Non Hispanic	768		
Hispanic	49		
Total	817		
Households without children	506		
Households with children	92		
Households with only Children	5		
Total	603		
Household Shelter Type			
Emergency	510		
Transitional	93		
Unsheltered			
Total	603		
Veteran Statewide Sheltered Total	31		
	Sheltered	Unsheltered	Total
Male Veterans	26		
Female Veterans	5	1	
Transgender	0	1	
Total	31	1	

Veteran Households without children 29			
	Veteran Households without children	29	

Veteran Households With only children	0	
Veteran Households with children	2	
Veteran Household Total	31	

Veteran American Indian	19	
Veteran White	9	
Veteran Black	2	
Veteran Asian	0	
Veteran Native Hawaiian	0	
Veteran Multiple Races	1	
Total	31	

Chronic Homeless

	Sheltered	Unsheltered	Total
Chronic Individuals Total	43		

Subpopulation Information

	Sheltered	Unsheltered	Total
Adults with Substance abuse disorder	58		
Adult survivors of Domestic Violence	93		
Adults with serious mental illness	38		
Adults with HIV/AIDS	2		

Times Homeless

	Total
This is first time	185
Less than 4 times	122
More than 4 times	63
Unanswered	632

Length of time Homeless

	Total
0 to 3 months	220
4 to six months	51
7 months to 11 months	40
1 to 2 Years	40
3 years or more	46
Unanswered	421